IBM16M64644HGA IBM16M32644HGA
IBM16M64734HGA IBM16M32734HGA
Preliminary 32/64Mx64/72 1 or 2 Bank Registered DDR SDRAM Module
.
Features
• 184-Pin Registered 8-Byte Dual In-Line Memory
Module
• 32M/64Mx72 and x64 Double Data Rate (DDR)

IBM16M32734HGA IBM16M64734HGA
32/64Mx64/72 1 or 2 Bank Registered DDR SDRAM Module Preliminary
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed
SDRAM
CAS
Latency
Leads Dimension
Power
VDD/VDDQ
IBM16M32644HGA - 10HT
32Mx64
PC200 2
Gold 5.25" x 1.7" x 0.167" 2.5 V/2.5 V
IBM16M32644HGA - 8ET PC266B 2.5
IBM16M32734HGA - 10HT
32Mx72
PC200 2
IBM16M32734HGA - 8ET PC266B 2.5
IBM16M64644HGA - 10HT
64Mx64
PC200 2
IBM16M64644HGA - 8ET PC266B 2.5
IBM16M64734HGA - 10HT
64Mx72
PC200 2
IBM16M64734HGA - 8ET PC266B 2.5
©IBM Corporation. All rights reserved.